GEKO

11010 ED-S/MEDA SS

Order Number 986813

Range of applications: larger electric tools

compressores pumps safty gas welding units larger
construction-site machines E-welding. Extremly long

lifetime. one CEE 16A-3ph.-Socket one CEE
32A-3ph.-socket one Schuko-socket

GEKO

Super Silent

Related equipment

Exhaust hose, 904872

Remote starting, 908252

Earthing set, 908250

Isolation control device, with cut-off, accordi ...
Starting battery, 901061

Emergency power change-over, 3ph., 988331
GSM-Modem for BLC200, 904849

Attribute

Genset type

Electrical capacity (3~) cos ¢ 0,8
Electrical capacity (1~) cos ¢ 0,8
Voltage (3~)

Voltage (1~)

Current (3~)

Maximum sum. current (1~)
Current (CEE 1~)

Current (Schuko 1~)
Starting current

Starting current
Frequency

Protection

Engine type

Cylinders

Speed

Fuel type

Engine oil capacity

Engine power

Cooling

Fuel capcity

Operation time half load
Operation time at full load
Weight

Dimensions

Acoustic power

Acoustic pressure
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904872 Universal onbord-computer UBC, 908254

908252 Fl-protection switch incl. earthing set, 3ph., ...
908250 Isolation control device, without cut-off, 903715

988518 Waterproof sockets, 903052
901061 Coolant preheater, 904836

988331 Emergency automatic power supply BLC200, 3ph., ...

904849 Road trailer, 988545
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Value
Synchronous
11000

4000

400

230

15.8

17

16

16

22

32

50

IP 23
Mitsubishi S3L2
3

1500

Diesel

4.2

9.6

Water / air
210

120

75

455

1580 x 735 x 1165
85

57

Order Number
908254
904400
903715
903052
904836
988342
988545




